Factory address: Hexi District of JinXia, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China.
Tel: +86-769-5387700 5387755 5305389 5305396 5531482 5530279   Fax: +86-769-5329662
Introduction
KCH-308 is a compact and rugged 8-slot full-sized node chassis designed for space limited application. Its
rugged, sturdy, full-sealed and well-cooled steel chassis is specially designed to withstand shocks, dust,
humidity, trembling vibration and extremely operating temperature in the harsh environments.
Industrial 8-slot Full Size Node Chassis
Features

Operating Humidity 5% ~ 95%, Non-condensing
Storage Humidity 5% ~ 95%
Ordering Guide
l KCH-308BP       Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/o P/S, w/o Backplane
l KCH-308I-250     Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S, w/ CBP-8I Backplane
l KCH-308P4-250   Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S, w/ CBP-8P4 Backplane
l KCH-308P7-250   Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S, w/ CBP-8P7 Backplane
Dimension diagram Unit:mm